
LEADER CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Session Results

Session 2

MON 28 JAN 2019  16:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 4 Welter (69kg) OSAHMEH KHAMIES BAQA

MAHMOUD MANSOUR SHYEM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAJDE MENAWY NABEL ALMASRE

MAMOON RASHED

MOHAMMAD ABORMELA

BAHJAT ALSEEED

RAMI ALBETAAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 5 Welter (69kg) KARAR KATHEM ETIRQ

MOHAMMAD SULTAN YEMPO

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOHAMMAD NASHWAN AHMAD KHALAILEH

AMEER GASIM

FERAAS ALSHAMARE

HELMI ALABSI

ROHE HAMMAD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 6 Middle (75kg) AMRO ABDO YEMPO

THAHER ALNOBANI YARMK BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NABEL ALMASRE MALEK NAJEH

STAAR JABAR

HAEDAR TKLEEF

MOHAMMAD ABORMELA

SAMEH ALMADENE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 7 Middle (75kg) ISLAM ERSHAED PLEST

BANDER YOUSEF FARES

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAEDAR TKLEEF MOHAMMAD KESBEH

BAHJAT ALSEEED

NABEL ALMASRE

MAJDE MENAWY

SAMEH ALMADENE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 8 Light Heavy (81kg) YAZED ZUHRI YARMK

JASEM KATHEM ETIRQ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOHAMMAD ABORMELA SADEE ALSODE

NABEL ALMASRE

BAHJAT ALSEEED

MAMOON RASHED

MAJDE MENAWY

28:27

27:28

26:29

27:28

26:29

RED

BLUE

6 9 Light Heavy (81kg) ALI KAREM FARES

HASAN HAMADE LEBSA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FERAAS ALSHAMARE HAEDAR TKLEEF

MAJDE MENAWY

BAHJAT ALSEEED

MOHAMMAD NASHWAN

MOHAMMAD KESBEH

29:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points


