

## **LEADER CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019**



## **Session Results**

## Session 2

## MON 28 JAN 2019 16:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	4	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	OSAHMEH KHAMIES MAHMOUD MANSOUR		BAQA SHYEM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MAJDE MENAWY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		NABEL ALMASRE MAMOON RASHED MOHAMMAD ABOR BAHJAT ALSEEED RAMI ALBETAAR			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26
2	5	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	KARAR KATHEM MOHAMMAD SULTAN		ETIRQ YEMPO	RED	ABD	R1	
			Referee:		MOHAMMAD NASHWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		AHMAD KHALAILEH AMEER GASIM FERAAS ALSHAMA HELMI ALABSI ROHE HAMMAD			- - - -
3	6	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	AMRO ABDO THAHER ALNOBANI		YEMPO YARMK	BLUE	ABD	R1	
			Referee:		NABEL ALMASRE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MALEK NAJEH STAAR JABAR HAEDAR TKLEEF MOHAMMAD ABOR SAMEH ALMADENI			- - - -
4	7	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	ISLAM ERSHAED BANDER YOUSEF		PLEST FARES	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		HAEDAR TKLEEF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOHAMMAD KESB BAHJAT ALSEEED NABEL ALMASRE MAJDE MENAWY SAMEH ALMADENI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
5	8	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	YAZED ZUHRI JASEM KATHEM		YARMK ETIRQ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		MOHAMMAD ABORMELA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SADEE ALSODE NABEL ALMASRE BAHJAT ALSEEED MAMOON RASHED MAJDE MENAWY	1		28:27 27:28 26:29 27:28 26:29
6	9	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	ALI KAREM HASAN HAMADE		FARES LEBSA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		FERAAS ALSHAMARE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HAEDAR TKLEEF MAJDE MENAWY BAHJAT ALSEEED MOHAMMAD NASH MOHAMMAD KESB			29:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

LEGEND									
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on points				